
NOTE: Special orders are non-cancelable, non-returnable and 
non-refundable

www.alliedeg.com
16100 S. Lathrop Ave., Harvey, IL 60426
Phone / 708.339.1610  •  Toll-Free / 800.882.5543

PVC Conduit & Fittings are not available in all markets.
Please contact your Allied representative or distributor for details.

PVC Exposed Boxes 

4 x 1-1/2
4 x 2

3/4 KO PLUG
1 KO PLUG

802804
802805
802806
802807

20
12
1
1

Octagonal Boxes

Size
(in)

Part
Number

Unit 
Quantity

1
2

802808
802809

20
20

Octagonal Box Extension Rings

Size
(in)

Part
Number

Unit 
Quantity

4 x 4 x 2
4 x 4 x 4
4 x 4 x 6
5 x 5 x 2
6 x 6 x 4
6 x 6 x 6
8 x 8 x 4
8 x 8 x 7

12 x 12 x 4
12 x 12 x 6
12 x 12 x 8

59250
59251
59252
59253
59254
59255
59256
59257
59258
59259
802944

10
10
10
10
10
5
5
4
2
2
3

3.675
3.675
3.675
4.680
6.000
6.000
8.075
8.100
12.085
12.085
12.085

4.000
4.000
4.000
5.000
6.375
6.375
8.625
8.625
12.580
12.580
12.580

3.450
3.450
3.450
4.485
5.813
5.813
7.996
7.996
11.874
11.874
11.874

2.125
4.188
6.225
2.000
4.188
6.188
4.230
7.250
4.256
6.240
8.250

2.000
3.750
6.000
1.845
4.000
6.000
4.005
7.035
4.030
6.025
8.025

8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
10-32
10-32
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20

25.4
47.5
76.1
38.7
139.5
209.3
258.6
455.6
578.3
864.6

1,151.6

Junction Boxes with Gasket
Nominal 

Size
(in)

Part 
Number

Unit 
Quantity

Inside Length 
& Width (A)

 (in)

Outside 
Length  

Width (B) (in)

Length Screw 
to Screw (C) 

(in)

Outside 
Height (E)

(in)

Inside 
Height (D)

(in)

Screw Size 
(F)

Volume
(in3)

A

AB

B

C

C
E
D

F

Solid box - no knockouts
Listed to UL651

Listed to UL651

Listed to UL651




